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	Details of the course


	Scheme of Evaluation
	Semester End Exam 

Duration

(Hours)

	Semes-ter
	Paper code


	Paper
	Credits


	Contact

hrs\week
	Max.  Marks
	Min.

Pass Marks
	External Assess-ment 
	Continuous Assess-

ment
	

	I
	ZOL-101
	Animal Diversity I
	3

	3
	100
	36
	70
	30
	3

	
	ZOL-102


	Cell Biology &

Genetics I
	3
	3
	100
	36
	70
	30
	3

	
	ZOL-103
	Practical
	2
	4
	100
	36
	70
	30
	4

	II
	ZOL-201
	Animal Diversity II
	3
	3
	100
	36
	70
	30
	3

	
	ZOL-202
	Molecular Biology &Genetics II
	3
	3
	100
	36
	70
	30
	3

	
	ZOL-203
	Practical
	2
	4
	100
	36
	70
	30
	4

	III
	ZOL-301
	Animal Diversity III
	3
	3
	100
	36
	70
	30
	3

	
	ZOL-302
	Biochemistry
	3
	3
	100
	36
	70
	30
	3

	
	ZOL-303
	Practical
	2
	4
	100
	36
	70
	30
	4

	IV
	ZOL-401
	General Physiology
	3
	3
	100
	36
	70
	30
	3

	
	ZOL-402
	Developmental Biology 
	3
	3
	100
	36
	70
	30
	3

	
	ZOL-403
	Practical
	2
	4
	100
	36
	70
	30
	4

	V
	ZOL-501
	Biotechnology & Immunology
	3
	3
	100
	36
	70
	30
	3

	
	ZOL-502
	Microbiology
	3
	3
	100
	36
	70
	30
	3

	
	ZOL-503
	Practical
	2
	4
	100
	36
	70
	30
	4

	VI
	ZOL-601
	Ethology & Evolution
	3
	3
	100
	36
	70
	30
	3

	
	ZOL-602
	Ecology & Biostatistics
	3
	3
	100
	36
	70
	30
	3

	
	ZOL-603
	Practical
	2
	4
	100
	36
	70
	30
	4


	Activity
	Test  
	Home Assignment/Quiz
	Classroom interaction
	Attendance
	        Total

	Max.

Marks
	15
	5

	5
	5
	30


Scheme for Evaluation of Continuous Assessment (Theory)

Scheme for Evaluation of Continuous Assessment (Practical)
	Activity
	Test  
	File
	Viva Voce/Lab interaction
	Attendance


	Total



	Max.

Marks
	10 
	10
	5 


	5 


	30




Time Duration of Internal assessment tests will be  45 minutes

Scheme for Evaluation of Continuous Assessment (PROJECT/SEMINAR)
	Activity
	file
	Viva Voce/Lab

interaction
	Attendance
	Total

	Max.

Marks
	10
	15
	5
	30


Time Duration of Internal assessment tests will be one and half hours
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